
Isaiah 52:13 - 53:12 Psalm 22

Wisdom 7:24 - 8:1 Psalm 27:5-11 Hebrews 10:16-25 John 18:1 - 19:42

Ezekiel 37:1-14 Psalm 130 Genesis 22:1-18   Psalm 16

Romans 8:6-11 John 11:1-45

Exodus 14:10 - 15:1    Canticle 8 / Cántico 1 

Isaiah 55:1-11   Canticle 9 / Cántico 2

Romans 6:3-11 Psalm 119:89-96

Acts 10:34-43 Psalm 118:1-2, 14-24

Psalm 118:1-2, 19-29 Matthew 21:1-11 Colllossians 3:1-4 John 20:1-18

Isaiah 50:4-9a Psalm 31:9-16

Philippians 2:5-11 Matthew 26:14-27:66

Acts 3:1-10 Psalm 105:1-8

Hebrews 9:11-15 Psalm 71:1-14

Acts 2:14a, 22-32 Psalm 118:14-29

I Peter 1:3-9 John 20:19-31

I Corinthians 1:18-31 Psalm 71:1-14

I John 1:5-2:2 Psalm 36:5-10

Hebrews 12:1-3 Psalm 70 Acts 2:14a, 36-41 Psalm 116:1-3, 10-17

I Peter 1:17-23 Luke 24:13-35

Exodus 12:1-4 (5-10), 11-14 Psalm 116:1, 10-17

I Corinthians 11:23-26 John 13:1-17, 31b-35 Hebrews 10:19-24 Psalm 27:5-11

John 13:21-32

Maundy Thursday, April 17

Wednesday, April 2

John Donne, Priest

John 5:19-24

Matthew 13:47-52

Wednesday, April 16

Wednesday in Holy Week

Luke 12:22-24,29-31

III Easter - May 4

John 12:20-36

Monday, April 14

Tuesday in Holy Week Wednesday, April 30

Catherine of Siena

Luke 24:13-35

Tuesday, April 15

II Easter - April 27

Salvation Offered Freely to all

Liturgy of the Word

John 12:1-11

Matthew 27:57-66

Monday in Holy Week

Easter Sunday, April 20

Wednesday, April 23

Wednesday in Easter Week

Wednesday, May 7

Dame Julian of Norwich

John 4:23-26

Readings for April 2014

V Lent - April 6

Liturgy of the Palms

Good Friday, April 18

Liturgy of the Word

Wednesday, April 9

Dietrich Bonhoeffer

The Great Vigil of Easter, April 19

Abraham's Sacrifice of Isaac

Israel's Deliverance at the Red Sea

Palm Sunday - April 13


